64408313
Filter
General Information
Product ID:  64408313
ABB Type Designation:  3615-KL-05W-B50-PQ1
Catalog Description:  3615-KL-05W-B50-PQ1; FAN, AXIAL
Long Description:  3615-KL-05W-B50-PQ1
Additional Information
ABB Type Designation:  3615-KL-05W-B50-PQ1
Core Credit:  0.00
Country of Origin:  China (CN)
Customs Tariff Number:  84145100
Gross Weight:  0.25 kg
Invoice Description:  FAN, AXIAL
Made To Order:  No
Medium Description:  FAN,3615-KL-05W-B50-PQ1
Minimum Order Quantity:  1 piece
Order Multiple:  1 piece
Package Level 1 Units:  0 carton
Part Type:  New
Product Name:  FAN, AXIAL
Product Net Weight:  0.25 kg
Quote Only:  No
Selling Unit of Measure:  piece
Short Description:  -
Stocked At (Warehouses):  FIPSEEXPU
US Drive Services
SGRDC002EXPU
CNIAB001EXPU
SGIND002EXPU
AUABB024EXPU
Technical Information:  24VDC 5,76W IP21
This fan is used in ACS800-01,-04,-104 R3(i) IP21 drives.
UNSPSC:  40101600
Where Used (as a spare part for "Products")
34 Products
Identifier Description Qty Unit Of Measure
ACS800-01-0006-2 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-01-0009-2 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-01-0011-2 No Description Available 1 piece
Parts & Services   Drives   Low voltage AC drives   Industrial drives   ACS800 drive modules   ACS800-04
Parts & Services   Drives   Low voltage AC drives   Industrial drives   ACS800 drive modules   ACS800-U4
Parts & Services   Drives   Low voltage AC drives   Industrial drives   ACS800 single drives   ACS800-01
Parts & Services   Drives   Low voltage AC drives   Industrial drives   ACS800 single drives   ACS800-U1
Parts & Services   Drives   Low voltage AC drives   Machinery drives   ACSM1-204 - Regenerative IGBT Supply Module
Filter
ACS800-01-0011-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-01-0016-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-01-0016-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-01-0020-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-01-0020-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-01-0025-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-04-0006-2 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-04-0009-2 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-04-0011-2 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-04-0011-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-04-0016-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-04-0016-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-04-0020-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-04-0020-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-04-0023-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-04-0025-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-04-0028-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-U1-0006-2 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-U1-0009-2 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-U1-0011-2 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-U1-0016-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-U1-0020-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-U1-0025-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-U4-0006-2 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-U4-0009-2 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-U4-0011-2 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-U4-0016-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-U4-0020-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-U4-0025-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACSM1-204AR-016A-4 No Description Available 1 piece